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202105100002
31200

05/10/2021
01:58:53

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS PIRTLE
ROBERT W

53 43 Lot#:4103
Book:53 Pg:43
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
2

202105100002
31300

05/10/2021
02:08:49

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS WHITE BETTY
S

52 66 Lot#:4021
Book:52 Pg:66
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
1

202105170002
41420

05/17/2021
10:50:21

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SB DEV CORP 53 43 Lot#:4101
Book:53 Pg:43
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
2

202105170002
41420

05/17/2021
10:50:21

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SB DEV CORP 53 43 Lot#:4103
Book:53 Pg:43
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
2

202105170002
41420

05/17/2021
10:50:21

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SB DEV CORP 53 43 Lot#:4104
Book:53 Pg:43
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
2

202105170002
41420

05/17/2021
10:50:21

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SB DEV CORP 53 43 Lot#:4106
Book:53 Pg:43
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
2

202105170002
41420

05/17/2021
10:50:21

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SB DEV CORP 53 43 Lot#:4107
Book:53 Pg:43
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
2

202105170002
41420

05/17/2021
10:50:21

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SB DEV CORP 53 43 Lot#:4113
Book:53 Pg:43
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
2

202105170002
41420

05/17/2021
10:50:21

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SB DEV CORP 53 43 Lot#:4108
Book:53 Pg:43
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
2

202105170002
41420

05/17/2021
10:50:21

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SB DEV CORP 53 43 Lot#:4112
Book:53 Pg:43
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
2



202105170002
41420

05/17/2021
10:50:21

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SB DEV CORP 53 43 Lot#:4109
Book:53 Pg:43
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
2

202105170002
41420

05/17/2021
10:50:21

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SB DEV CORP 53 43 Lot#:4115
Book:53 Pg:43
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
2

202105170002
41420

05/17/2021
10:50:21

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SB DEV CORP 53 43 Lot#:4116
Book:53 Pg:43
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
2

202105170002
41420

05/17/2021
10:50:21

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SB DEV CORP 53 43 Lot#:4114
Book:53 Pg:43
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
2

202105170002
41420

05/17/2021
10:50:21

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SB DEV CORP 53 43 Lot#:4120
Book:53 Pg:43
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
2

202105170002
41420

05/17/2021
10:50:21

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SB DEV CORP 53 43 Lot#:4119
Book:53 Pg:43
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
2

202105170002
41420

05/17/2021
10:50:21

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SB DEV CORP 53 43 Lot#:4123
Book:53 Pg:43
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
2

202105170002
41420

05/17/2021
10:50:21

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SB DEV CORP 53 43 Lot#:4124
Book:53 Pg:43
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
2

202105170002
41420

05/17/2021
10:50:21

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SB DEV CORP 53 43 Lot#:4125
Book:53 Pg:43
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
2

202105170002
41420

05/17/2021
10:50:21

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SB DEV CORP 53 43 Lot#:4126
Book:53 Pg:43
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
2

202105170002
41420

05/17/2021
10:50:21

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SB DEV CORP 53 43 Lot#:4128
Book:53 Pg:43
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
2



202105170002
41420

05/17/2021
10:50:21

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SB DEV CORP 53 43 Lot#:4131
Book:53 Pg:43
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
2

202105170002
41420

05/17/2021
10:50:21

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SB DEV CORP 53 43 Lot#:4133
Book:53 Pg:43
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
2

202105170002
41420

05/17/2021
10:50:21

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SB DEV CORP 53 43 Lot#:4134
Book:53 Pg:43
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
2

202105170002
41420

05/17/2021
10:50:21

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SB DEV CORP 53 43 Lot#:4132
Book:53 Pg:43
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
2

202105170002
41420

05/17/2021
10:50:21

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SB DEV CORP 53 43 Lot#:4136
Book:53 Pg:43
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
2

202105170002
41420

05/17/2021
10:50:21

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SB DEV CORP 53 43 Lot#:4135
Book:53 Pg:43
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
2

202105170002
41420

05/17/2021
10:50:21

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SB DEV CORP 53 43 Lot#:4139
Book:53 Pg:43
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
2

202105170002
41420

05/17/2021
10:50:21

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SB DEV CORP 53 43 Lot#:4140
Book:53 Pg:43
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
2

202105170002
41810

05/17/2021
11:59:12

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

ABINGDON BY
THE RIVER
SECOND
AMENDMENT

53 43 Instr
#:20200603000
223920

Book:53 Pg:43
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
2 FINAL PLAT


