Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC; Date Recorded= 2021; Date Recorded= 2021/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202105100002 31200	05/10/2021 01:58:53	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PIRTLE ROBERT W			53	43		Lot#:4103 Book:53 Pg:43 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 2
202105100002 31300	05/10/2021 02:08:49	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	WHITE BETTY S			52	66		Lot#:4021 Book:52 Pg:66 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 1
202105170002 41420	05/17/2021 10:50:21	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SB DEV CORP			53	43		Lot#:4101 Book:53 Pg:43 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 2
202105170002 41420	05/17/2021 10:50:21	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SB DEV CORP			53	43		Lot#:4103 Book:53 Pg:43 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 2
202105170002 41420	05/17/2021 10:50:21	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SB DEV CORP			53	43		Lot#:4104 Book:53 Pg:43 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 2
202105170002 41420	05/17/2021 10:50:21	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SB DEV CORP			53	43		Lot#:4106 Book:53 Pg:43 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 2
202105170002 41420	05/17/2021 10:50:21	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SB DEV CORP			53	43		Lot#:4107 Book:53 Pg:43 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 2
202105170002 41420	05/17/2021 10:50:21	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SB DEV CORP			53	43		Lot#:4113 Book:53 Pg:43 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 2
202105170002 41420	05/17/2021 10:50:21	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SB DEV CORP			53	43		Lot#:4108 Book:53 Pg:43 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 2
202105170002 41420	05/17/2021 10:50:21	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SB DEV CORP			53	43		Lot#:4112 Book:53 Pg:43 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 2

202105170002 41420	05/17/2021 10:50:21	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SB DEV CORP	53	43	Lot#:4109 Book:53 Pg:43 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 2
202105170002 41420	05/17/2021 10:50:21	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SB DEV CORP	53	43	Lot#:4115 Book:53 Pg:43 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 2
202105170002 41420	05/17/2021 10:50:21	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SB DEV CORP	53	43	Lot#:4116 Book:53 Pg:43 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 2
202105170002 41420	05/17/2021 10:50:21	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SB DEV CORP	53	43	Lot#:4114 Book:53 Pg:43 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 2
202105170002 41420	05/17/2021 10:50:21	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SB DEV CORP	53	43	Lot#:4120 Book:53 Pg:43 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 2
202105170002 41420	05/17/2021 10:50:21	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SB DEV CORP	53	43	Lot#:4119 Book:53 Pg:43 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 2
202105170002 41420	05/17/2021 10:50:21	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SB DEV CORP	53	43	Lot#:4123 Book:53 Pg:43 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 2
202105170002 41420	05/17/2021 10:50:21	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SB DEV CORP	53	43	Lot#:4124 Book:53 Pg:43 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 2
202105170002 41420	05/17/2021 10:50:21	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SB DEV CORP	53	43	Lot#:4125 Book:53 Pg:43 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 2
202105170002 41420	05/17/2021 10:50:21	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SB DEV CORP	53	43	Lot#:4126 Book:53 Pg:43 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 2
202105170002 41420	05/17/2021 10:50:21	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SB DEV CORP	53	43	Lot#:4128 Book:53 Pg:43 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 2

202105170002 41420	05/17/2021 10:50:21	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SB DEV CORP	53	43		Lot#:4131 Book:53 Pg:43 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 2
202105170002 41420	05/17/2021 10:50:21	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SB DEV CORP	53	43		Lot#:4133 Book:53 Pg:43 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 2
202105170002 41420	05/17/2021 10:50:21	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SB DEV CORP	53	43		Lot#:4134 Book:53 Pg:43 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 2
202105170002 41420	05/17/2021 10:50:21	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SB DEV CORP	53	43		Lot#:4132 Book:53 Pg:43 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 2
202105170002 41420	05/17/2021 10:50:21	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SB DEV CORP	53	43		Lot#:4136 Book:53 Pg:43 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 2
202105170002 41420	05/17/2021 10:50:21	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SB DEV CORP	53	43		Lot#:4135 Book:53 Pg:43 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 2
202105170002 41420	05/17/2021 10:50:21	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SB DEV CORP	53	43		Lot#:4139 Book:53 Pg:43 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 2
202105170002 41420	05/17/2021 10:50:21	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SB DEV CORP	53	43		Lot#:4140 Book:53 Pg:43 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 2
202105170002 41810	05/17/2021 11:59:12	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	ABINGDON BY THE RIVER SECOND AMENDMENT	53	43	Instr #:20200603000 223920	Book:53 Pg:43 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT